


COCKTAILS
& SPRITZ’S
PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI.....£6
Passionfruit and lime with vodka 
and a hint of vanilla. Served with 
a Prosecco shot on the side

BERRY MOJITO.................£6
A combination of Blackberry, 
Raspberry, lime and mint 
flavours with a kick of rum

ESPRESSO MARTINI...........£6
A perfect balance of co�ee and 
vodka, shaken hard with ice

WOO WOO.......................£6
Smirno� Raspberry Crush 
vodka, Archer’s, cranberry juice

APPLEBREEZE...................£6
Absolut Vanilia vodka, apple 
juice and lemon

CAPTAIN’S PUNCH............£6
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 
rum, pineapple juice, orange 
juice and soda

APEROL SPRITZ............£6.50
Aperol, prosecco, soda

MANGO & PASSIONFRUIT
SPRITZ.......................£6.50
Smirno� Mango & Passionfruit 
Twist vodka, lemonade, 
prosecco

RASPBERRY CRUSH 
SPRITZ.......................£6.50
Smirno� Raspberry Crush 
vodka, lemonade, prosecco



BUILD YOUR OWN COMBO - PERFECT FOR SHARING!

ALL DAY, EVERY DAY!

APPLE SOURZ
RASPBERRY SOURZ
PASSIONFRUIT SOURZ
CHERRY SOURZ

LUXARDO SAMBUCA
Black • White • Raspberry

JÄGERMEISTER
CAZCABEL COFFEE
TEQUILA ROSE
OLMECA TEQUILA
Silver • Reposado

FIREBALL CINNAMON
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED

BABY G
Kahlúa & Baileys

JAM DONUT
Chambord & Baileys

B52
Kahlua, Baileys & Cointreau

SHOTS & BOMBS
ANY 5 SOURZ

ANY 3 SHOTS

JÄGER BOMB
Jägermeister & Red Bull

SKITTLE BOMB
Cointreau & Red Bull

BERRY BOMB
Absolut Raspberri & Red Bull

APPLE BOMB
Apple Sourz & Red Bull

ANY 2 BOMBS

ANY 3 SHOOTERS
£7



WINE O’CLOCK
Sparkling
IL BACO DA SETA PROSECCO SPUMANTE DOC ITALY
Fine bubbles and delicate, ripe fruity aromas

IL BACO DA SETA PROSECCO SPUMANTE ROSÉ DOC ITALY
Soft, flavourful wine with delicate bubbles and summer berry notes

CHAMPAGNE BONNET GRANDE RÉSERVE BRUT FRANCE
Light, delicate and refined with gentle fruity notes and refreshing finish

All wines available as 125ml.
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White
ALTORITAS SAUVIGNON BLANC CHILE
Bright and refreshing, with gentle gooseberry and lemon notes

BELVINO PINOT GRIGIO IGT PAVIA ITALY
Delicately flavoured with notes of green apple and sweet pear

BERRI ESTATES UNOAKED CHARDONNAY AUSTRALIA
Crisp with a fresh, yet ripe lemon character with no oak-aging

KLEINE ZALZE CELLAR CHENIN BLANC SOUTH AFRICA
Soft and creamy, a hint of ripe exotic fruit and vanilla sweetness

WAIPARA HILLS SAUVIGNON BLANC NEW ZEALAND
Generous and lifted, showing fresh citrus, grapefruit and melon

250ML175ML BOTTLE

5.8

6.5

7.2

8.5

-

4.4

5

5.4

6

-

17

19

21

25

28

= Vegan =  Ethically produced



Red
ALTORITAS MERLOT CHILE
Soft, light and fruity Merlot with plummy aromas and a hint of spice

BERRI ESTATES SHIRAZ AUSTRALIA
Medium-bodied and fruity with raspberry, cherry and spiced plum

LUNARIS BY CALLIA MALBEC ARGENTINA
Enticing aromas of cherry, plum and spice and a fresh finish

ERRÁZURIZ  CABERNET SAUVIGNON CHILE
Mouth-filling blackcurrants and cherries with a vanilla-spice finish

FIZZ TIME!
GALANTI PROSECCO

£15
THUR - SUN
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Rosé
BELVINO PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO ITALY
Slightly drier in style, full of fresh summer berry fruit aromas

WHISPERING HILLS WHITE ZINFANDEL USA
Loads of fresh summer-fruit flavours and lively acidity

CHATEAU DE BERNE ESPRIT MEDITERRANEE ROSE FRANCE
Delightfully refreshing with red berry, cranberry and peach aroma

250ML175ML BOTTLE
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SPIRITS
DOUBLE UP ON ALL SPIRITS +£1.50

GIN

RUM

VODKA

WHISKEY &
BOURBON

GORDONS LONDON DRY
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY
BEEFEATER LONDON DRY
HENDRICK’S 
WARNER’S LONDON DRY 
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

BEEFEATER PINK
BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE
MALFY ROSA
GORDON’S SICILIAN LEMON
WARNER’S RHUBARB GIN

BELL'S 
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO 
MONKEY SHOULDER
JAMESON 
JACK DANIEL’S
BUFFALO TRACE
MARTELL VS
REMY MARTIN VSOP 

HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL
BACARDI
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD
THE KRAKEN
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK 

SMIRNOFF ORIGINAL RED
SMIRNOFF RASPBERRY CRUSH
SMIRNOFF MANGO AND PASSION 
ABSOLUT BLUE ORIGINAL
ABSOLUT RASPBERRI
ABSOLUT LIMON
ABSOLUT VANILIA

MAKE IT A FEVER-TREE
MIXER +£2.50

£3.50
£4.40
£3.60
£4.40
£4.50
£3.90

£3.70
£3.60
£3.90
£4.30
£3.90

£3.60
£3.80
£3.80
£3.60
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

£3.40
£4.30
£4.40
£3.90
£3.80
£4.00
£3.70
£4.40

£3.80
£3.80
£4.60
£3.60
£4.70

PLEASE ASK FOR OUR CURRENT SELECTION



BOTTLES & CANS
DESPERADOS 330ML........£4.30
CORONA 330ML...............£4.50
BUDWESIER 330ML..........£4.30
PERONI 330ML................£4.80
DAURA DAMM (GF) 330ML... .£4.50

CRABBIES
GINGER BEER 500ML........£5.00
REKORDERLIG 500ML.......£5.60
- Strawberry & Lime
- Rekorderlig Berries
- Rekorderlig Blood Orange

NO & LOW
Alcohol-free and low-alcohol alternatives

HEINEKEN 0% 330ML ......................................................£4.20
Pure malt lager

LUCKY SAINT 0.5% 330ML...............................................£4.60
Unfiltered lager

GORDONS 0.0%.........................................................£2.70
Alcohol-free spirit

REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME 0% 330ML.............. . . ....£4.80

Check out our range of award- winning Brewpoint craft beers at the bar.
Produced at our brewery in Bedford, every Brewpoint beer is a celebration of almost 
150 years of brewing heritage in the Wells family.
brewpoint.co.uk / @brewpointuk



SOFTIES
BOTTLES & CANS 
COCA-COLA 330ML 

DIET COKE 330ML 

APPLETISER BOTTLE

RED BULL
STILL / SPARKLING WATER 330ML

J20 275ML
- Apple & Mango
- Orange & Passionfruit
- Spritz Pear & Raspberry

FENTIMANS 275ML
- Raspberry
- Ginger Beer

DRAUGHT STANDARD OR LARGE

COCA-COLA
DIET COKE
COKE ZERO
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE
SCHWEPPES SLIMLINE TONIC
SODA WATER

LITTLE’UNS
FRUIT SHOOT 275ML.........£2.20
- Blackcurrant & Apple
- Orange

CAPRI SUN 200ML............£1.80
- Orange
- Blackcurrant & Apple

Allergies? Please advise your server or ask for a manager before ordering. All food and drink are prepared in areas 
where all allergens are present, subsequently we cannot guarantee any to be 100% free of allergens. Adults need 
around 2000kcal per day. Prices include VAT at the current rate. All drinks subject to availability. All information correct 
at time of publication. All spirits served in 25ml measures unless otherwise stated.


